—
a2
D =
D =
S =
ar I
5_M_
—
—l O
e

O




\/p PAEWOO
UNDIIRIAY S | GASOLINE LAWN MOWER | MODEL DLM5300SPL

PAGE 1

oy |82 183 \B4 )\ 8o\ 86

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

O 00 O 01 EFE W IDNBR

o = E E E EF EFE E E EFEE W WLWWWWWWWWWMDDNDNDNMNDMNMMNMMMMMMMMMN-IERPRPRPRPRPRRERPRER
© OV 00O 0 O EFE W NP OUOUVUOWLUNOD O  F WMNPOOVONOD OGEFEWMPOOVOLONODOEWDMNDNERERO

\/p DAEWOO

| GASOLINE LAWN MOWER [ MODEL DLM33008PL

PAGE

P R PR RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRRRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRRPRRPRRRRRRPRRPRPRRRPRRPRRRRRIERLERL}SBR

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-096
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-097
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-098
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-099
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-100
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-101
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-102
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-103
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-104
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-105
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-106
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-107
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-108
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-109
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-110
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-111
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-112
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-113
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-114
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-115
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-116
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-117
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-118
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-119
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-120
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-121
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-122
DAO4-GM1011-000008-01-123
DAO4-GM1011-000068-01-124
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-125
DAOL-GM1011-000008-01-126
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-127
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-128
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-129
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-130
DAOGU-GM1011-000008-01-131
DAOGU-GM1011-000008-01-132
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-133
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-134
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-135
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-136
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-137
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-138
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-139
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-140
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-141
DAOL-GM1011-000008-01-142
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-143
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-144
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-145

BOLT 3/8-2U4UNFX38
FLAT WASHER
WASHER

BLADE

BLADE ADAPTER
BUSH ( BLADE ADAPTER)
KEY

BOLT M6X16

BELT COVER

BOLT GB6318 M6
Initiative pulley
Bolt M6X8

BELT V Z813

Screw ST4.8X12F
KEY

SCREW ST4.8X16F
DECK

Decorative cover (front)
BOLT M8X30
SPRING WASHER
WASHER GB96
ENGINE

CIRCLIP

Torsional spring (rear cover)

Axle(rear cover)
PLASTIC PART

cable Protection Pipe
Rear cover

NUT M8

STEM

BOLT

Mulching plug

Back panel

BOLT M8X20

LEFT HANDLE SUPPORT
BOLT GB5783 M6X1u
Fast lock handle.
Wash mouth

NUT M14

CLIP

Lower Handle
Knob(Big)

UPPER HANDLE

BOLT

BRAKE LEVEL

Soft grip

CLUTCH LEVER

NUT M6

Rope Guide Support
WASHER GB97

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

P NP RPPRPERPRNRPRRPRPPRPRPPRPPRP

= -
bW weR Rk

P P NFRPPRPRRPRRPRPORNMRPRPRPRNERPRERPRPONMORRREPRERPRER



EXPLODED VIEW

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
au
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
oy
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
88+45

| GASOLINE LAWN MOWER [ MODEL DLM33008PL

N R RPRRRPRRPRRRRRRRRPRRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRRPRRPRRRPRRPRRRPRRRPRPRPRRRPRRPRRRPRRRPRRPRRRPRRRRPRRRRPRRRPRRRRBRRRRRIERER

\/p DAEWOO

DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-146
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-147
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-148
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-149
DAOU-GM1011-000008-01-150
DAOU-GM1011-000008-01-151
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-152
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-153
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-154
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-155
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-156
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-157
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-158
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-159
DAOU-GM1011-000008-01-160
DAOU-GM1011-000008-01-161
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-162
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-163
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-164
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-165
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-166
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-167
DAOU-GM1011-000008-01-168
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-169
DAOGU4-GM1011-000008-01-170
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-171
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-172
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-173
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-174
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-175
DAOU-GM1011-000008-01-176
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-177
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-178
DAOGU4-GM1011-000008-01-179
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-180
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-181
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-182
DAOU-GM1011-000008-01-183
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-184
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-185
DAOU-GM1011-000008-01-186
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-187
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-188
DAOGU4-GM1011-000008-01-189
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-190
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-191
DAOU-GM1011-000008-01-192
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-193
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-194
DAOU-GM1011-000008-01-195
DAOGU-GM1011-000008-01-196
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-197
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-198
DAOGL4-GM1011-000008-01-199
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-200
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-01-201
DAOU-GM1011-000008-01-202
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-01-203
DAOGU-GM1011-000008-01-204
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-205

NUT GB923

BRAKE CABLE

Fast locking bolts.
CARRY HANDLE

GRASS BOX COVER
SCREW M5X22

RIGHT HANDLE SUPPORT
NUT MS

FRAME

FABRIC BAG

REAR AXLE PLANK (R)
SCREW ST6.3X16F

REAR AXLE PLANK (L)
BOLT M6X35

Side discharge cover
Side discharge chute
Torsional spring

BRACKET(Side discharge cover)

AXLE(Side discharge cover)
Bolt GB801 M6X14

FRONT WHEEL INNER COVER
Nut M10

FRONT WHEEL

FLAT WASHER GB955

FIXED BOLT

Height adjustment link bar
WASHER GB97

NUT GB6182 M6

HOLD HOOP

FRONT WHEEL AXLE

BOLT M6X50

REAR WHEEL OUTER COVER
REAR WHEEL

CIRCLIP

RIGHT GEAR ASSY

REAR WHEEL INNER COVER
BALL BEARING

REAR WHEEL AXLE

BOLT GB4l M6

HEIGHT ADJUSTER SPRING
HOLD HOOP

LEFT GEAR ASSY

control panel

GEAR PIN(TRANSMISSION)
GEAR BOX

SCREW M6X10

HEIGHT ADJUSTER COVER
HEIGHT ADJUSTER LEVEL

Spring lamination(Height adjuster)

Side row latching spring.
Hood handle

FRONT WHEEL TOP COVER
REAR WHEEL TOP COVER
Locking pin

Side cover locking buckle.

Closed position cover plate.

BOLT M5%38
NUT M5

Tight bolt

CLUTCH AND BRAKE CABLE

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

N NSNS PEFPFPRERPNMSMMMPEFEPFPRPRPPRPRPRPEPNRERPPRERPNMMERPMMNMNEREENMERPMONMPENEMNMNESNSSNSM SPRPTPPRPPRPRPRPRPRPSPRPRPPRPERPERPEDNDPREREE



\/p PAEWOO
UNDIIRIAY S | GASOLINE LAWN MOWER | MODEL DLM5300SPL

PAGE 2

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

O 60 O U1 F W DN PR

o FE £ £E EFE EFE E £E EFE FEF EFWWWWWWWWWWMNDMNMDMDMNMMMNMMMMMNMMNMREPEPRPRPRPRPRPREPRPRPRR
© VW00 I O600 01 E W NPEFP O OVUOWLOIIOD 0 E WNPFPOOVOLONOD O FEWNMPOUOVOLONOD O FEF WDNPREPO

PAGE

N N VMM MDN NN DMNMDMNMNDNMNMDNMOMDMODMMMNMMNNMMOMMOMDMNDMDMDMDNMMDMODMMOMDMNDMDNNMMNMODMDMOMDMDMDMNDMDNDMDMODMMOMDMDMDNNMDNDMDMOMDMNDMDMNDMDNDNMDMDODMDMNOMDMDMDNMNMNDMNDMDMDMDMNDNMDNDNDDNDODNDND

\/p DAEWOO

| GASOLINE LAWN MOWER [ MODEL DLM33008PL

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-001
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-002
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-003
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-004
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-005
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-006
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-007
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-008
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-009
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-010
DAOGU-GM1011-000008-02-011
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-012
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-013
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-014
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-015
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-016
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-017
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-018
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-019
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-020
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-021
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-022
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-023
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-024
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-025
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-026
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-027
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-028
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-029
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-030
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-031
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-032
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-033
DAOU-GM1011-000008-02-034
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-035
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-036
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-037
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-038
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-039
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-040
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-041
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-042
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-043
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-044
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-045
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-046
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-047
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-048
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-62-049
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-050

CRANKCASE

SEAL ,GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT
SHAFT, GOVERNOR ARM
WASHER, GOVERNOR ARM SHAFT
PIN,LOCK

BALL BEARING

OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

PISTON

SCRAPER RING SET ,PISTON
ROD ASSEMBLY., CONNECTING
PIN, PISTON

CLIP, PISTON

COVER ASSEMBLY, CRANKCASE
WASHER,DRAIN PLUG

BOLT, DRAIN PLUG
GOVERNOR ASSEMBLY

BOLT M6%*12

CYLINDER HEAD

VALVE, IN

VALVE EXHAUST

RETURNER, INTAKE VALVE
SPRING, VALVE

SEAT, VALVE SPRING, IN
PLATE,PUSH ROD GUIDE
ROCKER ASSY

CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY
FUEL LINE

CLIP,FUEL LINE

GOVERNOR ARM
BOLT,GOVERNOR ARM M6%*21
NUT M6

ROD, GOVERNOR

SPRING, THROTTL RETURN
CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY
PIPE, OIL DEFENSE
LIFTER, VALVE

DOWEL PIN,CASECOVER
DOWEL PIN,CASECOVER
PACKING, CASECOVER
CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY
WASHER , CRANKSHAFT

BOLT M8+%50

NUT M6

COVER,BREATHER VALVE
Adjuster Rocker Arm
GASKET,BREATHER CHAMBER
CAP,BREATHER CHAMBER
PIN DOWEL

GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

R P P RPNRPRPRPRRRRRRRRBPR

P PR PR PRPRNVNRRRRORRRPRRPRNMNENMNMRRRER ﬁ

=
o

P N R P NRN

PAGE 2



EXPLODED VIEW

51
52
53
o4
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
31
82
83
u
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9y
95

| GASOLINE LAWN MOWER [ MODEL DLM33008PL

N M VN MMM MM MDMNMNDNMNDNMDMDMOMDMDMMMNMMMOMMMNMMDNMMDMOMDMDMDMNDMDNDMMOMMDMDMNMMDNNMMNMOMMOMDMNDMDMNDNMDMOMDMOMDMDMDNMDMDNNMDMOMDMNMDMDMNMDMDNDMDMDOMDMDMDNDNDND

\/p DAEWOO

DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-051
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-052
DAOGU-GM1011-000008-02-053
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-054
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-055
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-056
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-057
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-058
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-059
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-060
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-061
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-062
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-063
DAOU-GM1011-000008-02-064
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-065
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-066
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-067
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-068
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-069
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-070
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-071
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-072
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-073
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-074
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-075
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-076
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-077
DAOGU4-GM1011-000008-02-078
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-079
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-080
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-081
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-082
DAOGL4-GM1011-000008-02-083
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-084
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-085
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-086
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-087
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-088
DAOU4-GM1011-000008-02-089
DAOGU-GM1011-000008-02-090
DAOL-GM1011-000008-02-091
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-092
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-093
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-094
DAOL4-GM1011-000008-02-095

ROD, PUSH

EXTENSION, OIL FILLER
BOLT M6%30

COVER COMP,CYLINDER HEAD
PACKING, HEADCOVER
SPARK PLUG

SHROUD

BOLT STUD,RECOIL STARTER
DIPSTICK

FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY
FAN,RECOIL STARTER
PULLEY, STARTER

NUT M14

BOLT STUD,RECOIL STARTER
IGNITION COIL ASSY
BOLT STUD,IGNITION COIL
CLIP,FUEL LINE

BOLT, STUD

PACKING, INTAKE
INSULATOR, CARBURETOR
PACKING, CARBURETOR
SPACER, CARBURETOR
SHROUD ASSY,UPPER
BOLT M8x%20

BOLT, STUD

PACKING, EXHAUST
CLIP,WIRE HARNESS
SPRING, GOVERNOR
TUBE , BREATHER

AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY
HOOD, FAN

STARTER COMP,RECOIL
FUEL TANK CAP COMP
FILTER

FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY
MUFFLER COMP
SHIELD,OUT MUFFLER
BRAKE ASSY

BOLT M6X20

REWIND STARTER ASSY
FILTER, BREATHER
SHROUD

SHROUD

CROSSING SCREW Mux8
FLAT KEY

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

P P RPRPRRPRPRPRPRRRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRRNMNRPRPRPRRPRRPRPNNMNRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRRRPRRPRREPRLWRN



